
Powerlifting Results 

Name
Team Div

Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

Best 

SQ
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Best 

BP
DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

Best 

DL

(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

(3)       Age-

Wilks
Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt

Raw Women's Masters

Alicia Webb GA FR-M 195 198 41 170 175 177.5 177.5 80 85 -92.5 85 165 175 -182.5 175 437.5 380.844 384.652 1-FR-M-PL

Anna Anton GA FR-M 125 132 49 77.5 85 -92.5 85 50 -55 -55 50 102.5 110 112.5 112.5 247.5 288.758 321.388 2-FR-M-PL

Shannan D'Annunzio GA FR-M 120 123 42 75 80 -85 80 50 52.5 -55 52.5 107.5 115 -122.5 115 247.5 297.371 303.319 3-FR-M-PL

Laura Cane NC FR-M 127 132 54 57.5 62.5 67.5 67.5 37.5 42.5 47.5 47.5 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 217.5 250.603 301.727 4-FR-M-PL

Amy Doyle GA FR-M 137 148 43 62.5 70 75 75 47.5 -50 50 50 92.5 102.5 -110 102.5 227.5 247.429 255.099 5-FR-M-PL

Itzel Alicea SC FR-M 148 148 41 67.5 -77.5 77.5 77.5 40 45 -52.5 45 100 102.5 -105 102.5 225 230.760 233.068 6-FR-M-PL

Raw Women's Open 

Cheryl Anderson MN FR-O 105 105 37 75 -85 -85 75 57.5 62.5 65.5 65.5 130 142.5 -150 142.5 283 376.956 0.000 1-FR-O-105-PL

Vicki Phath GA FR-O 101 105 25 75 80 82.5 82.5 60 -67.5 -67.5 60 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 235 320.963 0.000 2-FR-O-105-PL

Shalona Connolly SC FR-O 112 114 28 85 90 95 95 -60 65 67.5 67.5 112.5 117.5 -122.5 117.5 280 354.872 0.000 1-FR-O-114-PL

Shannan D'Annunzio GA FR-O 120 123 42 75 80 -85 80 50 52.5 -55 52.5 107.5 115 -122.5 115 247.5 297.371 303.319 1-FR-O-123-PL

Anna Anton GA FR-O 125 132 49 77.5 85 -92.5 85 50 -55 -55 50 102.5 110 112.5 112.5 247.5 288.758 321.388 1-FR-O-132-PL

Alexis Rainey GA FR-O 131 132 54 67.5 77.5 -82.5 77.5 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 85 90 92.5 92.5 222.5 249.645 300.573 2-FR-O-132-PL

Laura Cane NC FR-O 127 132 54 57.5 62.5 67.5 67.5 37.5 42.5 47.5 47.5 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 217.5 250.603 301.727 3-FR-O-132-PL

Leanna Carr GA FR-O 134 148 21 100 107.5 -112.5 107.5 52.5 -57.5 -57.5 52.5 112.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 287.5 318.061 324.422 1-FR-O-148-PL

Deborah Guo Weixian SIN FR-O 143 148 22 95 105 115 115 47.5 -55 -55 47.5 95 105 120 120 282.5 297.134 300.105 2-FR-O-148-PL

Lilja Kjalarsdottir NC FR-O 147 148 30 85 95 -100 95 50 57.5 -60 57.5 100 110 120 120 272.5 280.866 0.000 3-FR-O-148-PL

Ariana Santos GA FR-O 144 148 26 97.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 42.5 -47.5 47.5 47.5 -102.5 105 110 110 265 277.005 0.000 4-FR-O-148-PL

Emily Gaines GA FR-O 140 148 22 80 87.5 92.5 92.5 50 55 -60 55 100 107.5 -120 107.5 255 271.932 274.651 5-FR-O-148-PL

Angela Bivens GA FR-O 159 165 32 110 120 -127.5 120 -55 55 60 60 147.5 160 -167.5 160 340 330.922 0.000 1-FR-O-165-PL

Nancy Mawire GA FR-O 154 165 35 92.5 97.5 107.5 107.5 62.5 70 -75 70 -132.5 140 147.5 147.5 325 323.797 0.000 2-FR-O-165-PL

Angelina Burchett SC FR-O 162 165 20 105 112.5 117.5 117.5 60 65 -70 65 127.5 137.5 -142.5 137.5 320 308.672 317.932 3-FR-O-165-PL

Josephine Hinds GA FR-O 152 165 31 100 107.5 115 115 55 57.5 -60 57.5 120 130 142.5 142.5 315 316.984 0.000 4-FR-O-165-PL

Stephanie Mahan GA FR-O 162 165 20 105 -115 115 115 50 55 57.5 57.5 107.5 117.5 127.5 127.5 300 288.690 297.351 5-FR-O-165-PL

Amanda Carroll GA FR-O 162 165 32 95 105 -115 105 47.5 52.5 55 55 117.5 127.5 -137.5 127.5 287.5 276.661 0.000 6-FR-O-165-PL

Rachel Whaley SC FR-O 164 165 20 90 100 -107.5 100 -47.5 47.5 52.5 52.5 100 -112.5 112.5 112.5 265 252.837 260.422 7-FR-O-165-PL

Maggie Keene GA FR-O 154 165 20 62.5 -72.5 -72.5 62.5 45 -57.5 -57.5 45 77.5 90 97.5 97.5 205 204.610 210.749 8-FR-O-165-PL

Naamah Trone SC FR-O 161 165 32 -130 -130 -130 0 77.5 82.5 -85 82.5 145 152.5 160 160 0 0.000 0.000

Heather Hall GA FR-O 254 198+ 37 25 0 0 25 82.5 97.5 -100 97.5 140 155 167.5 167.5 290 233.624 0.000 1-FR-O-198+-PL

Alicia Webb GA FR-O 195 198 41 170 175 177.5 177.5 80 85 -92.5 85 165 175 -182.5 175 437.5 380.844 384.652 1-FR-O-198-PL

Elizabeth Mazeika GA FR-O 196 198 32 110 115 -120 115 52.5 57.5 -60 57.5 120 125 -137.5 125 297.5 258.379 0.000 2-FR-O-198-PL
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Equipped Women's Teen

Leanna Harbor GA F-ET 120 123 18 -97.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 57.5 65 67.5 67.5 90 97.5 105 105 270 325.269 344.785 1-F-ET-PL

Equipped Women's Open

Amy Walden GA F-EO 172 181 19 125 140 147.5 147.5 57.5 65 75 75 110 120 127.5 127.5 350 325.080 338.083 1-F-EO-181-PL

Raw Men's Teen

Matt "Threads" Koe NC MR-T2 180 181 16 175 192.5 203 203 125 135 137.5 137.5 182.5 235 -240 235 575.5 387.427 437.792 1-MR-T2-PL

Aaron Stroud NC MR-T3 146 148 18 167.5 180 182.5 182.5 122.5 -130 -130 122.5 192.5 200 205 205 510 398.871 422.803 1-MR-T3-PL

Ryan Callahan GA MR-T3 191 198 18 165 177.5 185 185 117.5 125 -137.5 125 165 185 200 200 510 332.316 352.255 2-MR-T3-PL

Kevin Do GA MR-T3 121 123 18 102.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 70 72.5 -75 72.5 105 115 122.5 122.5 312.5 290.656 308.096 3-MR-T3-PL

Alexander Scurto NC MR-T3 211 220 19 170 -182.5 -182.5 170 102.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 182.5 -197.5 -197.5 182.5 460 285.108 296.512 4-MR-T3-PL

Raw Men's Masters

Barry Ryalls NC MR-M60 179 181 62 -75 75 -80 75 95 100 -102.5 100 112.5 125 -137.5 125 300 202.650 282.291 1-MR-M60-PL

Phillip Capps NC MR-M50 210 220 51 205 217.5 227.5 227.5 150 160 -163 160 215 235 240 240 627.5 390.117 447.464 1-MR-M50-PL

Robbie Beard NC MR-M50 258 275 51 165 175 182.5 182.5 137.5 142.5 -145 142.5 200 210 220 220 545 315.228 361.567 2-MR-M50-PL

Casey Miller NC MR-M50 217 220 57 145 157.5 160 160 -110 117.5 -122.5 117.5 185 205 212.5 212.5 490 300.125 377.557 3-MR-M50-PL

Donnie Haddock SC MR-M50 229 242 56 -142.5 142.5 0 142.5 167.5 175 177.5 177.5 167.5 177.5 180 180 500 299.750 373.489 4-MR-M50-PL

Peter Bush GA MR-M40 239 242 40 252.5 -272.5 -272.5 252.5 157.5 -165 -165 157.5 270 -292.5 -292.5 270 680 402.288 402.288 1-MR-M40-PL

Jay Thompson NC MR-M40 144 148 48 157.5 165 -170 165 110 -117.5 -117.5 110 182.5 192.5 197.5 197.5 472.5 373.559 409.794 2-MR-M40-PL

Donald Bigham SC MR-M40 179 181 40 182.5 -205 205 205 137.5 145 -150 145 190 200 -227.5 200 550 372.295 372.295 3-MR-M40-PL

Shawn Stewart SC MR-M40 175 181 41 150 160 -185 160 150 162.5 170 170 187.5 192.5 205 205 535 366.635 370.302 4-MR-M40-PL

John Cottle NC MR-M40 190 198 49 197.5 -207.5 -207.5 197.5 120 -127.5 -127.5 120 210 215 -225 215 532.5 348.362 387.726 5-MR-M40-PL

George Grindstaff GA MR-M40 269 275 41 205 -220 230 230 127.5 140 147.5 147.5 205 215 -230 215 592.5 339.443 342.838 6-MR-M40-PL

Jim Crosby NC MR-M40 220 220 42 152.5 -165 -165 152.5 120 127.5 -132.5 127.5 175 195 205 205 485 295.413 301.322 7-MR-M40-PL

Phil Gilbert GA MR-M50 233 242 50 157.5 -165 167.5 167.5 130 -137.5 -137.5 130 165 172.5 182.5 182.5 480 286.368 323.596 8-MR-M50-PL

Stuart Wilson GA MR-M40 186 198 48 115 -122.5 125 125 67.5 75 -80 75 122.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 337.5 222.851 244.468 9-MR-M40-PL

Raw Men's Open

Kevin Do GA MR-O 121 123 18 102.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 70 72.5 -75 72.5 105 115 122.5 122.5 312.5 290.656 308.096 1-MR-O-123-PL

Jay Thompson NC MR-O 144 148 48 157.5 165 -170 165 110 -117.5 -117.5 110 182.5 192.5 197.5 197.5 472.5 373.559 409.794 1-MR-O-148-PL

Kurtis Salzman NC MR-O 149 148 30 147.5 160 -162.5 160 95 -100 -100 95 202.5 -207.5 0 202.5 457.5 353.327 0.000 2-MR-O-148-PL

Daniel Schmoyer NC MR-O 163 165 29 195 -205 -205 195 137.5 -142.5 -142.5 137.5 235 255 -265 255 587.5 423.235 0.000 1-MR-O-165-PL

David Edwards SC MR-O 164 165 25 -197.5 197.5 -202.5 197.5 115 -117.5 -117.5 115 215 227.5 -232.5 227.5 540 387.504 0.000 2-MR-O-165-PL

Matt "Threads" Koe NC MR-O 180 181 16 175 192.5 203 203 125 135 137.5 137.5 182.5 235 -240 235 575.5 387.427 437.792 1-MR-O-181-PL

Bradley Robinson SC MR-O 168 181 28 165 177.5 -187.5 177.5 147.5 155 -160 155 220 232.5 242.5 242.5 575 404.915 0.000 2-MR-O-181-PL
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Donald Bigham SC MR-O 179 181 40 182.5 -205 205 205 137.5 145 -150 145 190 200 -227.5 200 550 372.295 372.295 3-MR-O-181-PL

Shawn Stewart SC MR-O 175 181 41 150 160 -185 160 150 162.5 170 170 187.5 192.5 205 205 535 366.635 370.302 4-MR-O-181-PL

Todd Talford SC MR-O 176 181 22 -165 165 -182.5 165 150 160 165 165 165 182.5 205 205 535 365.352 369.005 5-MR-O-181-PL

Brian Mason SC MR-O 195 198 28 185 200 -212.5 200 162.5 170 -172.5 170 237.5 252.5 267.5 267.5 637.5 410.996 0.000 1-MR-O-198-PL

Alex Kennedy GA MR-O 195 198 26 165 180 -187.5 180 155 165 -170 165 205 227.5 235 235 580 373.288 0.000 2-MR-O-198-PL

Michael Sapudar SC MR-O 198 198 27 160 172.5 190 190 125 140 -145 140 227.5 235 245 245 575 367.770 0.000 3-MR-O-198-PL

Travis Longo GA MR-O 196 198 22 185 197.5 -202.5 197.5 110 120 125 125 202.5 222.5 -227.5 222.5 545 350.598 354.104 4-MR-O-198-PL

John Cottle NC MR-O 190 198 49 197.5 -207.5 -207.5 197.5 120 -127.5 -127.5 120 210 215 -225 215 532.5 348.362 387.726 5-MR-O-198-PL

Ryan Callahan GA MR-O 191 198 18 165 177.5 185 185 117.5 125 -137.5 125 165 185 200 200 510 332.316 352.255 6-MR-O-198-PL

Brian Guilmette NC MR-O 187 198 27 135 147.5 155 155 95 100 105 105 152.5 167.5 182.5 182.5 442.5 291.298 0.000 7-MR-O-198-PL

Kirby McCall SC MR-O 189 198 21 130 142.5 -152.5 142.5 92.5 105 -110 105 125 142.5 155 155 402.5 263.396 268.664 8-MR-O-198-PL

Stuart Wilson GA MR-O 186 198 48 115 -122.5 125 125 67.5 75 -80 75 122.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 337.5 222.851 244.468 9-MR-O-198-PL

Zak Mayo NC MR-O 212 220 38 -230 -230 230 230 120 140 -150 140 240 255 272.5 272.5 642.5 397.900 0.000 1-MR-O-220-PL

Scott McDowell SC MR-O 213 220 27 220 235 -240 235 142.5 152.5 -155 152.5 237.5 250 -252.5 250 637.5 393.274 0.000 2-MR-O-220-PL

Phillip Capps NC MR-O 210 220 51 205 217.5 227.5 227.5 150 160 -163 160 215 235 240 240 627.5 390.117 447.464 3-MR-O-220-PL

Chip Manuel NC MR-O 213 220 27 192.5 210 215 215 132.5 145 0 145 230 245 257.5 257.5 617.5 381.615 0.000 4-MR-O-220-PL

Josiah Edwards NC MR-O 212 220 24 197.5 -215 227.5 227.5 125 137.5 -142.5 137.5 222.5 235 240 240 605 374.435 0.000 5-MR-O-220-PL

Jeremiah McCoy SC MR-O 207 220 30 192.5 210 -230 210 140 147.5 -160 147.5 182.5 200 -220 200 557.5 348.661 0.000 6-MR-O-220-PL

Brian Wickman GA MR-O 215 220 33 152.5 167.5 177.5 177.5 122.5 -142.5 142.5 142.5 192.5 217.5 -225 217.5 537.5 330.831 0.000 7-MR-O-220-PL

Justin Miles NC MR-O 217 220 27 150 167.5 -172.5 167.5 120 127.5 -132.5 127.5 192.5 215 222.5 222.5 517.5 316.969 0.000 8-MR-O-220-PL

Jim Crosby NC MR-O 220 220 42 152.5 -165 -165 152.5 120 127.5 -132.5 127.5 175 195 205 205 485 295.413 301.322 9-MR-O-220-PL

Christopher Clark SC MR-O 233 242 21 232.5 235 0 235 185 190 -192.5 190 275 292.5 -305 292.5 717.5 427.486 436.036 1-MR-O-242-PL

Peter Bush GA MR-O 239 242 40 252.5 -272.5 -272.5 252.5 157.5 -165 -165 157.5 270 -292.5 -292.5 270 680 402.288 402.288 2-MR-O-242-PL

Jeff Bigham SC MR-O 234 242 36 182.5 202.5 215 215 -165 165 -175 165 217.5 237.5 252.5 252.5 632.5 376.843 0.000 3-MR-O-242-PL

Patrick Caldwell GA MR-O 231 242 37 180 195 -200 195 170 180 185 185 227.5 235 245 245 625 373.875 0.000 4-MR-O-242-PL

Patrick Stroup SC MR-O 232 242 24 182.5 190 197.5 197.5 105 110 -117.5 110 217.5 227.5 232.5 232.5 540 322.542 0.000 5-MR-O-242-PL

Phil Gilbert GA MR-O 233 242 50 157.5 -165 167.5 167.5 130 -137.5 -137.5 130 165 172.5 182.5 182.5 480 286.368 323.596 6-MR-O-242-PL

Thad Benefield NC MR-O 271 275 37 255 277.5 0 277.5 200 220 -225 220 290 320 0 320 817.5 467.528 0.000 1-MR-O-275-PL

Jeremy Leonard NC MR-O 272 275 23 200 0 0 200 155 165 177.5 177.5 270 282.5 -295 282.5 660 377.190 377.190 2-MR-O-275-PL

George Grindstaff GA MR-O 269 275 41 205 -220 230 230 127.5 140 147.5 147.5 205 215 -230 215 592.5 339.443 342.838 3-MR-O-275-PL

Nathan Robbins NC MR-O 272 275 21 -257.5 -257.5 -257.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000

Justin Shepherd SC MR-O 349 275+ 34 250 272.5 285 285 230 -242.5 245 245 250 272.5 277.5 277.5 807.5 443.479 0.000 1-MR-O-275+-PL

Phillip Heaton NC MR-O 351 275+ 31 210 227.5 250 250 157.5 165 -175 165 227.5 255 277.5 277.5 692.5 379.906 0.000 2-MR-O-275+-PL

Scott Gardner SC MR-O 325 275+ 26 212.5 -232.5 -232.5 212.5 155 172.5 -182.5 172.5 267.5 280 -300 280 665 368.809 0.000 3-MR-O-275+-PL

Jason Davis NC MR-O 304 275+ 34 230 240 -252.5 240 125 140 145 145 235 247.5 255 255 640 358.528 0.000 4-MR-O-275+-PL

Charlie Byars SC MR-O 285 275+ 25 210 217.5 227.5 227.5 172.5 -177.5 -177.5 172.5 185 205 227.5 227.5 627.5 355.165 0.000 5-MR-O-275+-PL
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Equipped Men's Teen

Michael Cooper SC M-ET3 159 165 19 192.5 205 215 215 -132.5 140 145 145 172.5 185 192.5 192.5 552.5 405.259 421.469 1-M-ET3-PL

Equipped Men's Masters

Michael Cantrell SC M-EM60 212 220 60 157.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 115 125 137.5 137.5 125 0 0 125 435 269.178 360.699 1-M-EM60-PL

Jerome Sinclair SC M-EM50 246 275 54 200 212.5 220 220 187.5 192.5 200 200 182.5 192.5 200 200 620 363.444 437.587 1-M-EM50-PL

Peter Rizzo NC M-EM50 269 275 55 -140 140 -150 140 85 -90 90 90 145 155 -185 155 385 220.566 270.194 2-M-EM50-PL

Gary Allen NC M-EM40 318 275+ 48 310 330 342.5 342.5 240 255 262.5 262.5 272.5 292.5 305 305 910 506.324 555.437 1-M-EM40-PL

Wade McAteer SC M-EM40 233 242 48 250 -272.5 -272.5 250 205 217.5 -230 217.5 205 0 0 205 672.5 400.810 439.689 2-M-EM40-PL

James Chantler SC M-EM40 351 275+ 42 -307.5 -312.5 -317.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000

Equipped Men's Open

Chris Harper SC M-EO 148 148 39 157.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 117.5 127.5 -137.5 127.5 -155 160 172.5 172.5 472.5 365.526 0.000 1-M-EO-148-PL

Michael Cooper SC M-EO 159 165 19 192.5 205 215 215 -132.5 140 145 145 172.5 185 192.5 192.5 552.5 405.259 421.469 1-M-EO-165-PL

John Demchak SC M-EO 213 220 45 197.5 205 212.5 212.5 92.5 102.5 -110 102.5 240 257.5 -272.5 257.5 572.5 353.748 373.204 1-M-EO-220-PL

Michael Cantrell SC M-EO 212 220 60 157.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 115 125 137.5 137.5 125 0 0 125 435 269.178 360.699 2-M-EO-220-PL

Wade McAteer SC M-EO 233 242 48 250 -272.5 -272.5 250 205 217.5 -230 217.5 205 0 0 205 672.5 400.810 439.689 1-M-EO-242-PL

Jason Watts GA M-EO 265 275 36 -242.5 -255 255 255 182.5 195 205 205 207.5 227.5 242.5 242.5 702.5 403.867 0.000 1-M-EO-275-PL

Link Burchett SC M-EO 264 275 24 257.5 270 282.5 282.5 190 195 -200 195 215 -227.5 -227.5 215 692.5 398.257 0.000 2-M-EO-275-PL

Jerome Sinclair SC M-EO 246 275 54 200 212.5 220 220 187.5 192.5 200 200 182.5 192.5 200 200 620 363.444 437.587 3-M-EO-275-PL

Peter Rizzo NC M-EO 269 275 55 -140 140 -150 140 85 -90 90 90 145 155 -185 155 385 220.566 270.194 4-M-EO-275-PL

Gary Allen NC M-EO 318 275+ 48 310 330 342.5 342.5 240 255 262.5 262.5 272.5 292.5 305 305 910 506.324 555.437 1-M-EO-275+-PL

Josh McLaurin NC M-EO 300 275+ 37 150 165 182.5 182.5 150 160 165 165 185 205 220 220 567.5 318.538 0.000 2-M-EO-275+-PL
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Raw Women's Masters

Laura Cane NC FR-M 127 132 54 37.5 42.5 47.5 47.5 47.5 54.729 65.894 1-FR-M-BP

Itzel Alicea SC FR-M 148 148 41 40 45 -52.5 45 45 46.152 46.614 2-FR-M-BP

Raw Women's Open

Vicki Phath GA FR-O 101 105 25 60 -67.5 -67.5 60 60 81.948 0.000 1-FR-O-105-BP

Laura Cane NC FR-O 127 132 54 37.5 42.5 47.5 47.5 47.5 54.729 65.894 1-FR-O-132-BP

Naamah Trone SC FR-O 161 165 32 77.5 82.5 -85 82.5 82.5 79.645 0.000 1-FR-O-165-BP

Elizabeth Mazeika GA FR-O 196 198 32 52.5 57.5 -60 57.5 57.5 49.939 0.000 1-FR-O-198-BP

Equipped Women's Masters

Lara Sturm GA F-EM 144 148 44 80 -85 -85 80 80 83.624 87.220 1-F-EM-BP

Equipped Women's Open

Lara Sturm GA F-EO 144 148 44 80 -85 -85 80 80 83.624 87.220 1-F-EO-148-BP

Raw Men's Teen

Michael Cooper SC M-ET3 159 165 19 -132.5 140 145 145 145 106.358 110.612 1-M-ET3-BP

Raw Men's Masters

Randy Price SC MR-M60 206 220 61 132.5 137.5 -142.5 137.5 137.5 86.130 117.654 1-MR-M60-BP

Donnie Haddock SC MR-M50 229 242 56 167.5 175 177.5 177.5 177.5 106.411 132.588 1-MR-M50-BP

Charles Harvey NC MR-M50 246 275 55 -127.5 127.5 165 165 165 96.657 118.405 2-MR-M50-BP

Johnny Milhouse SC MR-M40 228 242 43 220 222.5 -227.5 222.5 222.5 133.678 137.822 1-MR-M40-BP

Shawn Stewart SC MR-M40 175 181 41 150 162.5 170 170 170 116.501 117.666 2-MR-M40-BP

Jamar Jones SC MR-M40 218 220 40 157.5 170 -182.5 170 170 103.887 103.887 3-MR-M40-BP

Thaddeus Howard SC MR-M40 309 275+ 45 147.5 157.5 160 160 160 89.408 94.325 4-MR-M40-BP

Darran Neely NC MR-M40 215 220 45 142.5 -150 0 142.5 142.5 87.552 92.367 5-MR-M40-BP

Clarence Wade SC MR-M40 173 181 48 -115 115 -117.5 115 115 79.488 87.198 6-MR-M40-BP

Raw Men's Open

Shawn Stewart SC MR-O 175 181 41 150 162.5 170 170 170 116.501 117.666 1-MR-O-181-BP

Todd Talford SC MR-O 176 181 22 150 160 165 165 165 112.679 113.805 2-MR-O-181-BP

Chris Harper SC M-EO 148 148 39 117.5 127.5 -137.5 127.5 127.5 98.634 0.000 1-M-EO-148-BP

Michael Cooper SC M-EO 159 165 19 -132.5 140 145 145 145 106.358 110.612 1-M-EO-165-BP

Alex Kennedy GA MR-O 195 198 26 155 165 -170 165 165 106.194 0.000 1-MR-O-198-BP

Michael Sapudar SC MR-O 198 198 27 125 140 -145 140 140 89.544 0.000 2-MR-O-198-BP
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Alphonso Fersner SC MR-O 216 220 30 190 197.5 -205 197.5 197.5 121.285 0.000 1-MR-O-220-BP

Zachary Green SC MR-O 216 220 31 185 192.5 -205 192.5 192.5 118.176 0.000 2-MR-O-220-BP

Maurice Jones SC MR-O 206 220 30 147.5 160 -167.5 160 160 100.240 0.000 3-MR-O-220-BP

Jeremiah McCoy SC MR-O 207 220 30 140 147.5 -160 147.5 147.5 92.247 0.000 4-MR-O-220-BP

Johnny Milhouse SC MR-O 228 242 43 220 222.5 -227.5 222.5 222.5 133.678 137.822 1-MR-O-242-BP

Patrick Caldwell GA MR-O 231 242 37 170 180 185 185 185 110.667 0.000 2-MR-O-242-BP

Jeff Bigham SC MR-O 234 242 36 -165 165 -175 165 165 98.307 0.000 3-MR-O-242-BP

Charles Harvey NC MR-O 246 275 55 -127.5 127.5 165 165 165 96.657 118.405 1-MR-O-275-BP

Charlie Byars SC MR-O 285 275+ 25 172.5 -177.5 -177.5 172.5 172.5 97.635 0.000 1-MR-O-275+-BP

Equipped Men's Masters

William Rickards SC M-EM60 218 220 63 130 -137.5 -137.5 130 130 79.430 112.870 1-M-EM60-BP

Jerome Sinclair SC M-EM50 246 275 54 187.5 192.5 200 200 200 117.240 141.157 1-M-EM50-BP

David Hackworth SC M-EM50 209 220 55 -165 172.5 182.5 182.5 182.5 113.698 139.279 2-M-EM50-BP

Peter Rizzo NC M-EM50 269 275 55 85 -90 90 90 90 51.561 63.162 3-M-EM50-BP

Wade McAteer SC M-EM40 233 242 48 205 217.5 -230 217.5 217.5 129.630 142.204 1-M-EM40-BP

Equipped Men's Open

Wade McAteer SC M-EO 233 242 48 205 217.5 -230 217.5 217.5 129.630 142.204 1-M-EO-242-BP

Jake Heglar VA M-EO 242 242 33 -185 187.5 200 200 200 117.780 0.000 2-M-EO-242-BP

Jerome Sinclair SC M-EO 246 275 54 187.5 192.5 200 200 200 117.240 141.157 1-M-EO-275-BP

Peter Rizzo NC M-EO 269 275 55 85 -90 90 90 90 51.561 63.162 2-M-EO-275-BP

Josh McLaurin NC M-EO 300 275+ 37 150 160 165 165 165 92.614 0.000 1-M-EO-275+-BP


